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Spolegna STK KKKS aPKKS

ZPRAVODAJ V¢. soutéze sk. A

5P%q 8P - L,
(5 Cido9 - roénik 2009/2010
Dobruska 14.11.2009 Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - TJNova Paka B 14:2 2492-2394 12.11.
SKK Vrchlabi D - SKK Hotice D 4:12 2466-2503 13.11.
TJLokomativa Trutnov E - TJJilemniceC 4:12 2350-2444 12.11.
TJ Porici A - TJIDvir Kralové nad Labem B 14:2 2347-2171 13.11.
SK Kuzeky Prelouc B - Honer club Btezovice A 10:6 2489-2367 13.11.
TJMilovice B - volno
TJCerveny Kostelec D - TICeské Meziici B 412  2367-2456 12.11.
Tabulka:
1. TJMiloviceB 8 6 0 2 89:39 2414 12
2. SKK Hotice D 8 5 2 1 82:46 2444 12
3. TJNovaPakaB 9 6 0 3 81:63 2349 12
4. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 8 5 1 2 80:48 2436 11
5. TJJilemniceC 8 5 0 3 82:46 2358 10
6. SKK Vrchlabi D 8 5 0 3 7454 2368 10
7. SK Kuzdky Prelouc¢ B 8 3 1 4 60:68 2304 7
8. TJLokomotiva Trutnov E 8 3 1 4 56:72 2330 7
9. TJCeskéMeziiici B 9 3 15 62:82 2322 7
10. Honer club Brezovice A 9 2 2 5 5886 2355 6
11. TJCerveny Kostelec D 9 3 0 6 5490 2275 6
12. TJPorici A 8 2 1 5 50:78 2323 5
13. TJDvir Kralové nad Labem B 8 1 1 6 36:92 2251 3
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 2492 14:2 2394 TJ Novéa PakaB
VOLF Jan 403 2.0 398 GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
NOVAK Radek 454 2.0 392 NOVOTNY Jiti
NOVOTNY Zdengk 423 2.0 397 BEYR Pavd
KAPRAS Kardl st. 364 0:2 388 KNAP Ota
NOVOT[\IA Eva 416 2.0 415 ERLEBACH Jaromir
STEJSKALOVA Lenka 432 2.0 404 KOUT Jifi

rozhodéi: NOVOTNA Eva
divaki: <neuvedeno>
utkani trvalo: 4:15
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SKK Vrchlabi D 2466 4:12 2503 SKK HoficeD

VOTOCKOVA Jana 422 220 370 DYMACEK Martin
TAUCHMANOVA Radka 412 02 413 BALIHAR Vojtéch
KOPECKA Eva 413 02 444 ZIVR Ladislav
GRACIAS Pavd 406 02 418 KOBR Al
KUHOVA Marie 348 02 434 MEKOTA Zdengk st.
GRACIASOVA Miloslava 465 220 424 KRACMAR Frantigek

rozhod¢i: HORACKOVA Zdenka
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:15

TJ Lokomotiva Truthov E 2350 4:12 2444 TJ Jilemnice C

NAVRATIL Zden¢k ing. 396 02 413 FLEGL Jaroslav
JANKTO Frantiek ing. 407 02 410 FISERA Jaroslav
RICAROVA Gabridla 393 2.0 385 VOREL Frantigek (*)
KILLAROVA Zdenka 398 02 428 HORACEK Petr
RICAROVA Jarodava 399 20 3% MILOTOVA Kvétoslava
TUMA Radim 37 02 412 FAJSTAUER Dugan

st¥idani: od 48. hodu: VOREL Frantisek + HORAK Lubomir
rozhodéi: RICAROVA Jaroslava

divaka: 7

utkani trvalo: 4:40

TJ PoFiéi A 2347 14:2 2171 TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B

GNOL Bohuslav 400 20 353 KADERA Oldtich
LAUBER Milan 428 20 336 KRAMOSILOVA Martina
SLOVIK Milos 389 2.0 358 KOZLOVSKY Martin
POKORNY Jaroslav 346 20 330 HURTA Michal
GABRIS Jan 390 20 383 SULC Miroslav
SIMONKA Lubomir 394 02 411 SIROVY Michal

rozhod¢i: GNOL Bohuslav
divaka: 14
utkani trvalo: 4:20

SK Kuzelky Preloué B 2489 10:6 2367 Honer club Bfezovice A

ZEMAN Petr 406 02 408 PISECKY Jaromir
HAVLAS Jaroslav 430 20 390 CIZEK Milo$
SUCHOMEL Josef 359 02 389 FIKAR Zbynek
JAROLIM Tomés 422 20 354 NEKVAPIL Jaroslav (*)
KLICKA Pave 445 220 387 OUBRAM Stanisav
JANOVSKY Kard 427 02 439 FIKAR Martin

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: NEKVAPIL Jaroslav + SLAVIK Petr
rozhodé&i: JAROLIM Toméas

divéaka: 8

utkani trvalo: 2:35
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TJ Cerveny Kostelec D 2367 4:12 2456 TJ Ceské Mezifiéi B
CHRASKOVA Michada 421 02 424 NOVAK Jaroslav
BARTOS Jan 411 20 364 NOVAK Jiii
KASPAROVA Marie 403 220 387 HORACEK Michal
SCHUSTEROVA Eva 390 02 444 SRAMEK Jaroslav
VODICKOVA Alena 391 02 418 BROUCEK Jan
HOFMANOVA Hana 351 02 419 LORENC Ladislav
rozhodéi: KEJZLAR Zdengk
divakia: 14
utkani trvalo: 5:00
Pofadi jednotlivct:
1. NOVAK Radek Rokytnice 438,4 4/4
2. MULLER Miroslav Milovice 431,7 5/6
3. KRACMAR Frantigek Hotice 4277 5/5
4. SULC Mirodav Dvir Krélové 4219 5/5
5. FIKAR Martin Biezovice 419,0 4/5
6. RICAROVA Jaroslava Trutnov 4188 4/4
7. OUBRAM Stanislav Biezovice 417.4 4/5
8. JAROLIM Tomés Ptelou¢ 416,9 4/5
9. TRYZNOVA Alena Vrchlabi 414.4 5/5
10. LAUBER Milan Porici 413,9 6/6
11. LORENC Ladislav C. Mezitici 413,8 6/6
12. HORACEK Petr Jilemnice 413,0 4/4
13. JAROS Pavel Milovice 411,2 6/6
14. NOVOTNY Zdengk Rokytnice 410,3 3/4
15. ZIVR Ladislav Hotice 410,0 5/5
16. STEJSKALOVA Lenka Rokytnice 407,8 4/4
17. NOSEK Jakub Milovice 407,1 5/6
18. KOBR Ales Hotice 406,6 5/5
19. KAPRAS Kard st. Rokytnice 405,9 3/4
20. FLEGL Jaroslav Jilemnice 405,5 4/4
21. SRAMEK Jaroslav C. Mezifici 404,7 5/6
22. BEYR Pavd N. Paka 404,4 5/6
23. JANAK Liboslav Milovice 404,0 5/6
24. VOTOCKOVA Jana Vrchlabi 402,3 5/5
25. NOVOTNA Eva Rokytnice 401,6 4/4
26. ZEMAN Petr Prd oug 401,3 5/5
27. HAVLAS Jaroslav Prd oug 399,4 5/5
28. JANKTO Frantisek ing. Trutnov 399,0 4/4
29. NOVOTNY Jiti N. Paka 397,8 6/6
30. VODICKOVA Alena C. Kostelec 397,7 5/6
31. PISECKY Jaromir Biezovice 396,9 5/5
32. GRACIASOVA Miloslava  Vrchlabi 396,3 5/5
33. ONDRACEK Marek Milovice 396,2 5/6
34. GABRIS Jan Porici 394,9 6/6
35. KOUT Jifi N. Paka 394,9 4/6
36. NOVAK Jaroslav C. Mezifici 394,8 6/6
37. GRACIAS Pavd Vrchlabi 394,3 5/5
38. DYMACEK Martin Hotice 394,0 5/5
39. FAJSTAUER DusSan Jilemnice 392,4 414
40. SIROVY Michal Dvar Krélové 392,1 4/5
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41.
42.
43.
. ERLEBACH Jaromir
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
. SLOVIK Jan
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. TUMA Radim
65.
66.
67.
68.
60.
70.
71.
72.
73.

KNAP Ota
HOFMANOVA Hana
MILOTOVA Kve¢toslava

GNOL Bohuslav
LANSKY Dobroslav
VOREL FrantisSek
GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
HORACEK Michal
SLOVIK Milos
BARTOS Jan
KUHOVA Marie
NAVRATIL Zden¢k ing.

SLAVIK Petr
CHRASKOVA Michada
KOPECKA Eva
POKORNY Jaroslav
TREPERA Slavomir
SKUTIL Petr
SCHUSTEROVA Eva
CIZEK Milo$
KOZLOVSKY Martin

PLESINGEROVA Marcda
SIMONKA Lubomir
NOVAK Miroslav
BAJER Bohuslav
SUCHOMEL Josef
KRAMOSILOVA Martina
HURTA Michal
KADERA Oldtich
KASPAROVA Marie
MEKOTA Zdenék st.
KOSTAL Kard
TAUCHMANOVA Radka
NEUMANN Daniel
VOLF Jan

BROUCEK Jan
KLICKA Pave
SANDA Miroslav
JANOVSKY Kare
BALIHAR Vojtéch
ZELINKOVA Hana
POKORNY Josef
FIKAR Zbynek
NOSEK Jarmil
KILLAROVA Zdeiika
HLAVA Jakub
VOSVRDA Kamil
RICAROVA Gabriela
FISERA Jaroslav
FIKAR Vratislav
FIKAR Boiek
HORAK Ludgk
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N. Paka

C. Kostelec
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Porici

N. Paka
Jilemnice

Porici

C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Trutnov
Biezovice
C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Porici
Rokytnice
Preouc

C. Kostelec
Biezovice
Dvar Krélové
Trutnov
Trutnov
Porici

C. Mezitici
N. Paka
Preouc
Dvar Krélové
Dvar Krélové
Dvar Krélové
C. Kostelec
Hotice
Hotice
Vrchlabi

C. Kostelec
Rokytnice
C. Mezifi¢i
Prd ouc
Milovice
Prd ouc
Hotice

C. Kostelec
Vrchlabi
Biezovice
Milovice
Trutnov
Rokytnice
C. Mezifi¢i
Trutnov
Jilemnice
Biezovice
Hotice
Hotice

391,8
391,6
390,1
389,7
389,0
388,9
386,7
386,2
385,0
384,7
384,0
383,9
383,3
382,3
381,3
379,0
379,0
3778
377,3
375,7
372,6
3721
372,0
372,0
370,8
367,1
366,0
364,6
360,4
359,2
355,4
352,3
351,1
431,4
431,0
426,3
426,0
418,0
414,4
412,7
411,5
409,0
405,0
404,5
401,0
3988
3933
391,1
391,0
389,7
388,0
387,7
387,3
385,4
385,0

4/6
6/6
414
5/6
6/6
4/6
3/4
5/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
415
414
414
415
5/6
415
5/6
414
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
414
3/4
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/5
5/5
415
5/5
5/6
3/5
2/5
1/5
1/6
1/4
3/6
3/5
2/6
1/5
3/5
2/6
1/5
3/5
3/6
2/4
2/4
1/6
1/4
2/4
3/5
3/5
2/5
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HORAK L ubomir
ORNST Josef
SVANDRLIK Petr
VAVRA Petr
NEKVAPIL Jaroslav
JRKA Petr

LEJP Josef
VALASEK Michal
KRTICKA Jakub
SULC Libor
STEFACEK Jiti
ROZA Jan
VODICKA Jaroslav
NOVAK Jiii

HART Pavel
VEJDELEK Véclav
BETAKOVA Renata
RYSAVY Pave
SKUTA Venddin
STRANSKY Robert
LEJPOVA Lidmila

NejblizSi zapasy:

10. kolo
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Jilemnice
Milovice
Jilemnice
N. Paka
Biezovice
Milovice
C. Mezitici
Rokytnice
Dvir Kralové
Jilemnice
Dvir Kraloveé
Porici

C. Kostelec
C. Mezitici
Biezovice
Vrchlabi
Trutnov
Prelouc
Prelouc
Porici

C. Mezitici

382,3
379,3
379,0
377,0
376,0
376,0
375,3
374,0
369,0
368,2
366,8
366,0
361,5
355,0
354,0
341,0
334,0
329,0
315,7
295,0
289,5

1/4
3/6
1/4
1/6
1/5
3/6
3/6
1/4
1/5
2/4
2/5
1/6
2/6
2/6
2/5
1/5
1/4
1/5
3/5
1/6
2/6
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20.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Nova Paka B - TJ Ceské Meziti¢i B

TJ éerveny Kostelec D - volno

20.11.09 pa 17:00 Honer club Bfezovice A - TJ Milovice B

20.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Dvdr Kralové nad Labem B - SK KuzZelky Prelouc B
TJ Jilemnice C - TJ Pofi¢i A - odloZzeno — termin bude upfesnén

20.11.09 pa 19:30 SKK Hofice D - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E

19.11.09 ¢t 17:00 Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - SKK Vrchlabi D



